
2. Grand Prix Sportler 2025
Cadetti - Schüler A

1 TARGA Jordi 2010 CM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 300 38.92 750 Hoch 1.66 703 Weit 5.50 639 2092
2 VOLGGER Anton 2010 CM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 100h 15.21 704 Hoch 1.63 673 Diskus 26.96 562 1939
3 FINARDI Elia 2010 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 39.82 689 100h 15.62 647 Hoch 1.55 592 1928
4 DI CELLO Ivan 2010 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 40.67 634 Weit 5.43 620 Diskus 20.75 394 1648
5 CHOWDHURY Zubaer 2010 CM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK Hoch 1.66 703 Weit 5.10 535 Diskus 19.19 351 1589
6 DANZI Daniel 2011 CM BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 300 41.75 566 Hoch 1.40 446 Weit 4.61 411 1423
7 TRIBUS Alexander 2010 CM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 100h 16.05 589 Hoch 1.55 592 Diskus 14.68 222 1403
8 CONCA David 2010 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 39.66 700 Weit 5.54 649 1349
9 FORMAGGIO Francesco 2010 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 42.84 501 Weit 4.41 361 Diskus 22.67 447 1309

10 KNOLL Moritz 2010 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 40.26 660 Weit 5.27 579 1239
11 NETTIS Matteo 2011 CM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 300 42.00 551 1200st 3:55.50 636 1187
12 CUSNERI Steven Sergio 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.40 446 Weit 4.59 406 Diskus 17.13 292 1144
13 VENTURINI Romeo 2011 CM BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 1200st 4:02.56 567 Weit 4.81 461 1028
14 MASI Laerte 2010 CM BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 Weit 4.09 283 Diskus 19.76 367 Hammer 19.75 367 1017
15 PAN Daniel River 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.40 446 Weit 4.34 344 Diskus 14.52 217 1007
16 VALDUGA Giosue 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.35 398 Weit 4.31 336 Diskus 11.20 119 853
17 SEBASTIANI Oscar 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.30 351 Weit 4.48 378 Diskus 10.82 107 836
18 LOBIS Alex 2011 CM BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 300 46.98 284 Hoch 1.45 494 778
19 FLORIAN Daniel 2011 CM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 47.97 239 100h 19.24 211 Weit 4.27 327 777
20 WOLFSGRUBER Luis 2011 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Hoch 1.63 673 673
21 OBERHEINRICHER Denis 2010 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 40.17 666 666
22 SDIRI Kais 2011 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 1200st 4:15.13 453 Weit 3.59 163 616
23 PLANER Daniel 2010 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 41.09 607 607
24 CLARA David 2010 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 41.23 598 598
25 PODA Davide 2011 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 1200st 4:28.38 344 Hoch NM 0 Weit 3.90 237 581
26 STEINMAIR David 2010 CM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 4.92 489 489
27 MAYR Federico 2011 CM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 4.59 406 406
28 WOLFSGRUBER Thomas 2011 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Diskus 16.84 284 284
29 KRAUTGARTNER Denny 2010 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 47.28 270 270
30 SARTORE Lorenz 2011 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.99 258 258
31 STADLER Alexander Lukas 2011 CM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 300 51.45 103 1200st 4:56.01 154 257
32 MARGESIN Jan 2010 CM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Diskus 13.99 201 201
33 GROSSRUBATSCHER Niklas 2011 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 52.98 53 100h 19.92 143 196

 

28 WOLFSGRUBER Thomas 2011 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Diskus 16.84 284 284  



20 WOLFSGRUBER Luis 2011 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK Hoch 1.63 673 673  
21 OBERHEINRICHER Denis 2010 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 40.17 666 666
24 CLARA David 2010 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 41.23 598 598 2221
29 KRAUTGARTNER Denny 2010 CM BZ008 SSV BRUNECK 300 47.28 270 270
32 MARGESIN Jan 2010 CM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV Diskus 13.99 201 201  
7 TRIBUS Alexander 2010 CM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 100h 16.05 589 Hoch 1.55 592 Diskus 14.68 222 1403 1604
5 CHOWDHURY Zubaer 2010 CM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK Hoch 1.66 703 Weit 5.10 535 Diskus 19.19 351 1589  
2 VOLGGER Anton 2010 CM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 100h 15.21 704 Hoch 1.63 673 Diskus 26.96 562 1939 3528

14 MASI Laerte 2010 CM BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 Weit 4.09 283 Diskus 19.76 367 Hammer 19.75 367 1017  
6 DANZI Daniel 2011 CM BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 300 41.75 566 Hoch 1.40 446 Weit 4.61 411 1423 2440

25 PODA Davide 2011 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 1200st 4:28.38 344 Hoch NM 0 Weit 3.90 237 581  
8 CONCA David 2010 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 39.66 700 Weit 5.54 649 1349

10 KNOLL Moritz 2010 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 40.26 660 Weit 5.27 579 1239
23 PLANER Daniel 2010 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 41.09 607 607 3776
30 SARTORE Lorenz 2011 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN Weit 3.99 258 258
33 GROSSRUBATSCHER Niklas 2011 CM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 300 52.98 53 100h 19.92 143 196
31 STADLER Alexander Lukas 2011 CM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 300 51.45 103 1200st 4:56.01 154 257  
11 NETTIS Matteo 2011 CM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 300 42.00 551 1200st 3:55.50 636 1187 1444
17 SEBASTIANI Oscar 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.30 351 Weit 4.48 378 Diskus 10.82 107 836  
12 CUSNERI Steven Sergio 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.40 446 Weit 4.59 406 Diskus 17.13 292 1144
15 PAN Daniel River 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.40 446 Weit 4.34 344 Diskus 14.52 217 1007
16 VALDUGA Giosue 2011 CM BZ026 A.S.D. S.A.F. LAIVES Hoch 1.35 398 Weit 4.31 336 Diskus 11.20 119 853 3840
19 FLORIAN Daniel 2011 CM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 300 47.97 239 100h 19.24 211 Weit 4.27 327 777 777
13 VENTURINI Romeo 2011 CM BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 1200st 4:02.56 567 Weit 4.81 461 1028 1028
1 TARGA Jordi 2010 CM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 300 38.92 750 Hoch 1.66 703 Weit 5.50 639 2092 2092

27 MAYR Federico 2011 CM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 4.59 406 406  
26 STEINMAIR David 2010 CM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB Weit 4.92 489 489 895
18 LOBIS Alex 2011 CM BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 300 46.98 284 Hoch 1.45 494 778 778
9 FORMAGGIO Francesco 2010 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 42.84 501 Weit 4.41 361 Diskus 22.67 447 1309  

22 SDIRI Kais 2011 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 1200st 4:15.13 453 Weit 3.59 163 616  
3 FINARDI Elia 2010 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 39.82 689 100h 15.62 647 Hoch 1.55 592 1928
4 DI CELLO Ivan 2010 CM BZ101 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING A.S.D. 300 40.67 634 Weit 5.43 620 Diskus 20.75 394 1648 5501

Classifica societá - Mannschaftswertung
1 MERANO ATLETICA RUNNING 5501 4x100  623 6124
2 L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN 3776 4x100  764 4540
3 S.A.F. LAIVES 3840 3840
4 SV STERZING VOLKSBANK 3528 3528
5 SSV BRUNECK 2221 4x100  556 2777



6 SAF BOLZANO 1953 2440 2440
7 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 2092 2092
8 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV 1604 1604
9 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO 1444 1444

10 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV 1028 1028
11 SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 895 895
12 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM 778 778
13 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS 777 777


